THE

RIVERSIDE CHURCH

NAME EMAIL EXT. NAME EMAIL EXT.
Adriene Thorne athorne@trcnyc.org 6754/6798 Meighan Corbett mcorbett@trcnyc.org 6755
Amanda Meisenheimer mmeisenheimer@trcnyc.org 6829 Michael Arias marias@trcnyc.org 6801/6709
Angela Haddock ahaddock@trcnyc.org 6722 Michael Hatcher mhatcher@trcnyc.org 6731/6998
Alan Montgomery amontgomery@trcnyc.org 6721 Mindy (liseli) D. Wilkinson Idwilkinson@trcnyc.org 6712
Alex Coker acoker@trcnyc.org 6717/4064 Ming Augustine maugustine@riversidehawks.org 6903
Anthony Hargraves ahargraves@riversidehawks.org 6902 Mira Sawlani-Joyner msjoyner@trcnyc.org 6853
Ashley Camue acamue@trcnyc.org 6896 Natalie Fein nfein@trcnyc.org 6775
Aubrey Callabrass acallabrass@trcnyc.org 6718 Natalie Graves Tucker ngtucker@trcnyc.org 6765
Brad Jones bjones@trcnyc.org 6785 Okera S. Correia ocorreia@trcnyc.org 6725
Brian Engel bengel@trcnyc.org 6739 Pablo Molgora pmolgora@trcnyc.org 6728
Carlos Lugo clugo@trcnyc.org 6733/6888 Pat Clark pclark@trcnyc.org 6792
Charles Semowich csemowich@trcnyc.org 6875 Patricia Hayes phayes@trcnyc.org 6810
Cheval Smith Csmithl@trcnyc.org 6738 Pearl Yow pyow@trcnyc.org 6773
Christian Ramirez cramirez@trcnyc.org 6707 Phillip Rodriguez prodriguez@trcnyc.org 4121/6805
Christopher Munoz cmunoz@trcnyc.org 6779/6998 Rashid Ellis rellis@trcnyc.org 6874/6998
Christopher Snell csnell@riversidehawks.org 6902 Raymond Rodriguez rrodriguez@trcnyc.org 6792
Clent Jones cjones@trcnyc.org 6844/6758 Reyita Rodriguez rerodriguez@trcnyc.org 6939/6887
Daina Cernauskas dcernauskas@wdsnyc.org 6746 Richard Glassey rglassey@trcnyc.org 6763
Daniel Colon dcolon@riversidehawks.org 6811 Richard Gregg rgregg@trcnyc.org 6804
Davendra Rishie Singh dsingh@trcnyc.org 6764 Robert Pearson rpearson@trcnyc.org 6793
David Seavey dseavey@trcnyc.org 6793 Shanniel Morrison smorrison@trcnyc.org 6898
Debra Frankel dfrankel@wdsnyc.org 6862 Talia Johnson tjohnson2@trcnyc.org 6705
Emelia Patersen epetersen@trcnyc.org 6807 Takisha Brown tbrown@trcnyc.org 6832/6776
Irene Delgado idelgado@trcnyc.org 6878 Tanya Dunlap tdunlap@trcnyc.org 6716
Jabe Ziino jziino@trcnyc.org 6828 Temishia Johnson tjohnson@trcnyc.org 6860
Jacob Schmid jschmid@trcnyc.org 6801/6709 William Ramos wramos@trcnyc.org 6723
Jamil DeHonney jdehonney@trcnyc.org 6891 Yitzchak Steinberg ysteinberg@trcnyc.org 6723
Jim Keat jkeat@trcnyc.org By Email
Jones Acquah jacquah@trcnyc.org 6813 Security securitym@trcnyc.org 6710
Joseph R. Rogers jrogers@trcnyc.org 6963 Emergency Building Information 6710
Julie Kay Liston-Johnson JkJohnson@trcnyc.org 6742 Parking Garage 6736/6856
Justin Davis jdavis@trcnyc.org 6815 IT Help Desk help@trcnyc.org 6998/6731
Julio Quirindongo jquirindongo@trcnyc.org 6733/6888 Tour Guide tours@trcnyc.org 6792/6835
Kathrin Gabriel-Jones kgabriel-Jones@trcnyc.org 6754
Lauren Pearlstone Ipearlstone@trcnyc.org 6883
Lisa M. Weaver Imweaver@trcnyc.org 6797 Please Note: To check voicemail messages
Lynn Casteel Harper Iharper@trcnyc.org 6753 from outside Riverside. Dial 212-870-6700
Mace Anderson maa6750@aol.com 6785 followed by * 7 and then your extention.
Marissa DeVeau mdeveau@trcnyc.org 6752
Matthew Kerner mkerner@trcnyc.org 6770 Published by MAILROOM / PRINT SHOP
Have questions or comments about directory,
please contact us at x 6723 or ysteinberg@trcnyc.org
Directory updated periodically. All changes must be sent to
Communications at communications@trcnyc.org.
3/14/2024

“TURN OVER FOR DEPARTMENTS AND FLOORS”



490 Riverside Drive
NEW YORK, NY 10027
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trenyc.org
Main: 212 - 870 - 6700
DEPARTMENTS FLOORS EXT. DEPARTMENTS FLOORS EXT.
ARCHIVES . MusIC
Brian Engel 9T 6739 Angela Haddock 4T 6722
Justin Davis 9T 6815 Charles Semowich 4T 6875
BOX OFFICE / THEATRE Alan Montgomery 4T 6721
Temishia Johnson C- Level 6860/6877 Robert Pearson | David Seavy . 601 T 6793
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS NARTHEX OFFICE (Ushers) 1T 4067
Alex Coker A - Level 6717/4064 OLDER ADULTS
BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL WOMEN Elza Sharpe 5T 6861/6734
Elza Sharpe 5T 6861/6734 Lynn Casteel Harper 5T 6753
Lynn Casteel Harper 5T 6753 OPERATIONS
CARILLON TOWER CONSOLE - Carillonneur 21T 6875 Richard Glassey 17T 6763
CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER Irene Delgado Cloister Mezz 6878
Natalie Fein 19T 6775 Shanniel Morrison Cloister Mezz 6898
CHILDREN, YOUTH & YOUNG ADULTS Tanya Dunlap Cloister Mezz 6716
Jabe Ziino 317 MLK 6828 PARISH CARE | SOCIAL SERVICES | WEDDINGS
CLOTHING DISTRIBUTION Reyita Rodriguez C - Level 6939/6887
Reyita Rodriguez C- Level 6939/6887 Clent Jones 5T 6844/6886
COMMUNICATIONS / MEDIA Julio Quirindongo Food Pantry 6733/6888
Jim Keat 14T By Email Lynn Casteel Harper 5T 6753
Jones Acquah 14T 6813 Joseph R. Rogers 5T 6963/6760
Natalie Graves Tucker 147 6765 Carlos Lugo C- Level 6733/6888
Marissa DeVeau 14T 6752 RENTALS
Jamil DeHonney 14T 6891 Lauren Pearlstone 16T 6883
EDUCATION Ashley Camue 16T 6896
Patricia Hayes 317 MLK 6810 Emelia Petersen 16T 6807
Amanda Meisenheimer 317 MLK 6829 RIVERSIDE HAWKS
ENGINEERING Ming Augustine 12C 6903
Phillip Rodriguez Boiler Room 6805/4121 Daniel Colon 12C 6811
FINANCE Anthony Hargraves 12C 6902
Matthew Kerner 18T 6770 Christopher Snell 12C 6902
Davendra Rishie Singh 18T 6764 SECURITY
Pearl Yow 18T 6773 Mindy (Liseli) D. Wilkinson Cloister Mezz 6712
Cheval Smith 18T 6738 Richard Gregg Cloister Mezz 6804
FOOD PANTRY/DISTRIBUTION SENIOR MINISTER
Julio Quirindong C - Level 6733/6888 Adriene Thorne 19T 6754/6798
Carlos Lugo C - Level 6733/6888 Kathrin Gabriel-Jones 19T 6754
GARAGE BOOTH UPPER PARKING  6736/6856 SOCIAL JUSTICE
HUMAN RESOURCES Takisha Brown 17T 6832/6776
Talia Johnson 604 T 6705 Mira Sawlani-Joyner 177 6853
Pablo Molgora 604 T 6728 STEWARDSHIP
Christian Ramirez 604 T 6707 Pat Clark 177 6792
IT HELP DESK Meighan Corbett 17T 6755
Rashid Ellis 18T 6874/6998 SWITCHBOARD - Front Desk Cloister Receptionist 6710
Michael Hatcher 18T 6731/6998 TECHNICAL SERVICES
Christopher Munoz 18T 6779/6998 Okera S. Correia S7 6725
MAILROOM / PRINT SHOP Aubrey Callabrass C- Level 6718
Yitzchak L. Steinberg C- Level 6723 Michael Arias C- Level 6801/6709
William Ramos C- Level 6723 Jacob Schmid C- Level 6801/6709
MEMORIAL SOCIETY VISITORS CENTER
Mace Anderson 10T 6785 Raymond Rodriguez Visitors Center 6792/6835
Brad Jones 10T 6785 WEEKDAY SCHOOL
Debra Frankel 714 MLK 6862
Daina Cernauskas 714 MLK 6746
WORSHIP
Lisa M. Weaver 17T 6797
Julie Kay Liston Johnson 177 6742




